                	 Log in
	Registration
                            Search for
                                --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
                                                        SHARE
                                                        HTML
                                                        DOWNLOAD
                                                            Size: px
                                                            Start display at page:
                                                    Download "--> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T"
                                                                Error:
                                                             Download Document
                                        	  Dwain Williams
	 5 years ago
	 Views:
                                                                                Transcription
                                                                                1 Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. ICS NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 04 Replacing GB/T Road Vehicle Plates and Label Issued on: May 14, 2018 Implemented on: December 01, 2018 Issued by: State Administration for Market Regulation; Standardization Administration of PRC.   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 1 of 24
2 Table of Contents Foreword Scope Normative References Terms and Definitions Performance Requirements for Plates and Labels Test Methods of Plates and Labels Appendix A (Informative) Label Pasting Surface Suggestion Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 2 of 24
3 Road Vehicle Plates and Label 1 Scope This Standard specifies the classification, performance requirements and test method for the plates and labels use don road vehicle to describe the vehicle information. This Standard is applicable to various types of plates and labels used on road vehicles to describe the vehicle manufacturing information, warning information, manipulation and indicative information. This Standard is not applicable to the directly-formed vehicle labels through marking, etching, casting, spraying, printing on the vehicle or vehicle components; or through sewing on the bodies of the components. This Standard is not applicable to the vehicle or component labels used (which can be removed before normal use of the vehicle) during the manufacturing, transporting, handover period. Various types of plates and labels used for vehicle parts and assemblies can be referred to. 2 Normative References The following documents are essential to the application of this document. For the dated documents, only the versions with the dates indicated are applicable to this document; for the undated documents, only the latest version (including all the amendments) are applicable to this document. GB/T 250 Textiles - Tests for Color Fastness - Grey Scale for Assessing Change in Color GB/T 3280 Cold Rolled Stainless Steel Plate Sheet and Strip GB/T Plate 3 Terms and Definitions The following terms and definitions are applicable to this document.   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 4 of 24
4 After the test of , 180 peel strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.8N/mm; while 90 peel strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.8N/mm. f) Peel strength after cyclic aging After the test of , 180 peel strength shall be greater than or equal to 1N/mm; while 90 peel strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.8N/mm. g) Peel strength after moisture-resistance aging After the test of , 180 peel strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.8N/mm; while 90 peel strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.8N/mm Pulling force performance After the test of 5.2.4, the pulling force shall be greater than or equal to 125N Dynamic shear strength Dynamic shear strength at initial adhesion After the test of a), the dynamic shear strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.2N/mm Dynamic shear strength in standard environment After the test of b), the dynamic shear strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.3N/mm Dynamic shear strength at high temperature After the test of c), the dynamic shear strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.2N/mm Dynamic shear strength after thermal aging After the test of d), the dynamic shear strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.4N/mm Dynamic shear strength after warm water aging After the test of e), the dynamic shear strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.3N/mm Dynamic shear strength after cyclic aging After the test of f), the dynamic shear strength shall be greater than or equal to 0.3N/mm 2.   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 7 of 24
5 phenomenon, no damage, no significant change in surface color compared with the sample before the test; the information on the label shall be clear and easy to identify; if there is a barcode on the label, the barcode shall be readable after the test Color fastness performance After the test of 5.3.8, the color difference produced by the label shall meet at least the requirements of Level-4 gray scale specified in GB/T Artificial climate accelerated aging performance After the test of 5.3.9, the label shall be in good appearance, no adhesive or separative phenomenon, no damage, no significant change in surface color compared with the sample before the test; the information on the label shall be clear and easy to identify; if there is a barcode on the label, the barcode shall be readable after the test High-pressure resistance cleaning performance After the test of , the label shall be in good appearance, no adhesive or separative phenomenon, no damage, no significant change in surface color compared with the sample before the test; the information on the label shall be clear and easy to identify; if there is a barcode on the label, the barcode shall be readable after the test Thermal shear bond strength After the test of , the label displacement shall not exceed 5mm; the font on the label shall not be distorted; the information on the label shall be clear and easy to identify; if there is a barcode on the label, the barcode shall be readable after the test. 4.4 Additional requirements for special purpose labels 1) Anti-tamper performance Label removal The label shall be self-destructive by tearing the label or making the information on the label unrecognized. After the test of , the label shall be broken and cannot be completely removed; or the fracture does not occur, but the appearance changes significantly (such as cracks, deformation, etc.), resulting in incomplete label information After the label attached to the paint surface is removed, the appearance of the part area where the label is attached to shall occur the identifiable change, so that the examiner can track back to the witness to prove the existence of original label in 1) For special purpose labels (such as vehicle identification code label, product plate, engine marking, etc.) used to identify the vehicle (or parts and assemblies) identity or manufacturing history, it shall also have anti-tamper and anti-counterfeiting performance as per the requirements.   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 9 of 24
6 Peel strength test in standard environment After placing the test sample in the standard environment for 72h, test as per the test method specified in or Peel strength test at high temperature After placing the test sample in the standard environment for 24h, test at 80 C±2 C condition as per the test method specified in or Peel strength test after thermal aging After placing the test sample in standard environment for 24h, place it at 80 C±2 C condition; then place the sample in the standard environment 24h. Test as per the test method specified in or Peel strength test after warm water aging After placing the test sample in standard environment for 24h, immerse it into a water bath at 40 C±2 C for 240h; then completely erase the moisture on the surface; place it in standard environment for 24h; test as per the test method specified in or Peel strength test after cyclic aging After placing the test sample in standard environment for 24h, perform the aging test under the following temperature cycle: a) Place at -30 C±2 C condition for 17h; b) Place at 70 C±2 C condition for 72h; c) Place at 38 C±2 C, 100% RH condition for 24h; d) Place at -30 C±2 C condition for 7h; e) Place at 38 C±2 C, 100% RH condition for 17h; f) Place at 70 C±2 C condition for 7h. After completion, place the test sample in the standard environment for 24h; test as per the test method specified in or Peel strength test after humidity resistance aging After placing the test sample in the standard environment for 24h, place the test sample at 38 C±2 C, 95% RH condition for 240h; after that, place the test sample in the standard environment for 24h; then test as per the test method specified in or   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 13 of 24
7 f) Dynamic shear strength test after cyclic aging After placing the test sample in standard environment for 24h, perform the aging test under the following temperature cycle: 1) Place at -30 C±2 C condition for 17h; 2) Place at 70 C±2 C condition for 72h; 3) Place at 38 C±2 C, 100% RH condition for 24h; 4) Place at -30 C±2 C condition for 7h; 5) Place at 38 C±2 C, 100% RH condition for 17h; 6) Place at 70 C±2 C condition for 7h. After completion, place the test sample in the standard environment for 24h; test as per the test method specified in g) Dynamic shear strength test after windshield detergent aging Add the following reagents to the clean water: 1) 20% (volume ratio) ethanol (purity of 95%; containing 1% butanol); 2) 10% (volume ratio) isopropanol (purity > 98%); 3) 0.09% (mass ratio) sodium lauryl sulfate (SDS, purity of 95%) 4) 0.6% (mass ratio) ethylene glycol (purity > 98%). Completely immerse the prepared test sample in the above solutions in the standard environment; after immersing 30min, place it in the standard environment for 2h; then test as per the test method specified in Static shear strength test In the standard environment, prepare the tape sample with width of 25mm±1mm, length of 25mm±1mm. Paste the tape on the test board; then use a 2kg-weight and 50mm-wide press roll to roll back and forth on its surface at the speed of 300mm/min; ensure the completely pasting of the tape. After placing it in the standard environment for 72h, apply 2kgweight substance to the lower end of the vertical direction; measure the separation time of the two test boards (see Figure 5).   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 16 of 24
8 peel strength test Prepare the label with width of 25mm±1mm, length of 200mm±1mm; attach the label to the test board (length of 125mm±1mm, width of 50mm±1mm, thickness of 1.5mm~2.0mm); use a 2kg-weight and 50mm-wide press roll to roll back and forth on its surface at the speed of 300mm/min; ensure the completely pasting of the label. Under the following test conditions: a) Place in the standard environment for 24h; b) After the test of 5.3.5, place in the standard environment for 1h; c) After the test of , place in the standard environment for 1h. The free end of the label shall be folded for 180 ; peel 25mm±1mm label from the test board; separately hold the free end of label and test board onto the upper and lower clamper of the tensile tester; keep the peeling surface and the force line of the tensile tester consistent. The tensile tester shall continuously peel the label at the peeling speed of 300mm/min; draw the peeling curve by the automatic recorder; the measurement value of first 20mm±1mm of the peeling curve shall not be recorded; then record the measurement value of the peeling curve at the range of 20mm±1mm ~ 80mm±1mm. The test results are the average of the test results of the respective test samples. 180 peel strength test is not applicable to labels having properties of Abrasion resistance test The label shall be applied to the same paperboard substrate provided by the manufacturer of the Taber abrasion tester, use CS-10 grinding wheel, pass through the Table abrasion tester; perform the following abrasion cycle at the load of 500g and at the speed of 30r/min: a) Class A, C, D, E labels shall be performed 100 abrasion cycles; b) Class B, F labels shall be performed 200 abrasion cycles Liquid resistance test In addition to the standard provisions, the liquid resistance test shall use the actually applied liquid of the vehicle. The test includes: a) Detergent resistance test In the standard environment, separately immerse the test samples into leather cleaning solution, carpet and vehicle cleaning liquid, 50% volume mixed   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 18 of 24
9 After placing in the standard environment for 72h, titrate the battery sulfuric acid solution (relative density of 1.28) to wet the edges between total label and pasted surface, and partial surface of the label; place for 7d; visually examine (observe at the time interval of 24h; if the sulfuric acid is volatilized, repeat the immersing procedure). The acid resistance test is only applicable to the labels attached to the battery. g) Transmission fluid resistance test In the standard environment, immerse the test sample into 23 C±2 C transmission fluid vertically; place for 4h; take out test sample; use cotton cloth to wipe till the surface has no visible transmission fluid; then place in 150 C±2 C condition for 4h; take out test sample, and visually examine. The transmission fluid resistance test is only applicable to the F type label Humidity resistance test Place the test sample in the 40 C±2 C, 100% RH condition for 144h. After the test, place it in the standard environment for 1h; then visually examine Thermal cycling test The test sample shall perform the following 2 cycles [one cycle is indicated form a) to d)] a) For A type and D type labels, place in 120 C±2 C for 30min; for B type, C type, E type labels, place in 90 C±2 C for 30min; for F type label, place in 150 C±2 C for 30min; b) Place in 23 C±2 C, 50%±5% RH condition for 15min; c) Place in -30 C±2 C condition for 30min; d) Place in 23 C±2 C, 50%±5% RH condition for 15min. After the test, place in the standard environment for 1h, and visually examine After the test sample is prepared, place in the standard environment for 10min; perform 2 cycles as stipulated in a) ~ d) of After the test, place in the standard environment for 1h; and visually examine It is only applicable to the labels that require significant temperature changes in a short time after pasting is not used as a label performance evaluation test; if after the test, the label appearance is significantly changed or the adhesion   Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Page 20 of 24
                                        Similar documents
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T25978-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T 04 GB/T 25978-2010 Road vehicles
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        QC/T 198- Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T198- www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net QC ICS 43.040.10 AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA T 36 QC/T 198-
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB17930-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 17930-2013 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3917.3-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 59.080.30 W 04 GB/T 3917.3-2009 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB17930-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 17930-2016 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T31258-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 97.200.40
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3923.
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3923.2-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB ICS 59.080.30 W 04 Replacing GB/T 3923.2-1998
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T1171-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 21.220.10 G 42 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB/T 1171-2006 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T26774-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.150 T 50 GB/T 26774-2016 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T970- www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.060.20
        More information
        National Standard of the People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18287-2013 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.220.01 K 82 National Standard of the People s Republic
        More information
        QB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QB/T2858-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL LIGHT INDUSTRY STANDARD QB OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 97 180 Y 50 Reference No.
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T28542-2012 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE GB PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.10 T 37 GB/T 28542-2012 Road Vehicles
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T702-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 70.140.60 H 44 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 702-2008 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T14951-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 R 06 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB Replacing GB/T 14951-1994,
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18386-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB18351-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 18351-2015 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB23255-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.20 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T38 Photometric characteristics
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T Translated by:
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4502-2009 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 83.160.10 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB G 41 GB/T
        More information
        Electric Vehicles Engineering Approval Evaluation Program 电动汽车定型试验规程
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18388-2005 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.080.01 T 47 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        National Standard of People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB 8410-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 13. 220. 40 T 09 National Standard of People s Republic of China GB GB 8410-2006 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB15085-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.60 T 26 GB 15085-2013 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T12939-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.99 G 41 GB/T 12939-2015 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.99 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 35 Replacing GB/T 20234.1-2011 Connection
        More information
        Safety Requirements for Portable Metal Ladders
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB12142-2007 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 13.100 C 68 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 04 Replacing GB/T 1589-2004 Limits of dimensions,
        More information
        National Standard. of the People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB4793.1-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 19.080; 71.040.10 L 09 National Standard GB of the People s Republic of China GB 4793.1-2007
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T23341.2-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 27.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB J 91 Turbochargers - Part 2:
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB4094.2-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T 08
        More information
        RAYMARK LABELS SCOPE. This Quality Assurance Specification establishes the quality standard for Tyco Raymark Labels
        RW 2518 Revision 1 Page 1 of 9 Date Printed 15-Apr-08 Tyco Electronics Cheney Manor, Swindon. UK RW 2518 Revision 1 RAYMARK LABELS SCOPE This Quality Assurance Specification establishes the quality standard
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T340-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS
        More information
        RPL "Raised Panel Label"
        Product Data Application Method - RPL (Raised Panel) Labels are innovative labels specifically designed to replace engraved and plotted plates for the identification of electrical components, electrical
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T31255-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 13.110 J 09 GB/T 31255-2014 Safety of
        More information
        NB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T ENERGY INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T 33001-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.200 K 81 NB ENERGY INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA NB/T 33001-2010 Specification
        More information
        MT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T249-1997 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD MT OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.160.30 K 25 MT/T 249-1997 Flameproof
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB9743-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 9743-2015 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T / IEC :2007
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T16935.1-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.120 K 30 GB/T 16935.1-2008 / IEC
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB29743-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 03.220.20 R 16 GB 29743-2013 Motor Vehicle
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 18752 First edition 2006-07-15 Rubber hoses and hose assemblies Wire- or textile-reinforced single-pressure types for hydraulic applications Specification Tuyaux et flexibles
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3190-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 77.150.10 H 60 GB/T 3190-2008 Replacing
        More information
        Series of Motorcycle Tyres
        GB/T 2983-28 Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T2983-28 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 83.16.1 G 41 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE
        More information
        JJG Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG646-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net National Metrological Verification Regulation of the People's Republic of China JJG JJG 646-2006 Locomotive
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB 811-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 13.340.20 C 73 GB 811-2010 Replacing GB
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        NB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T Energy Industry Standard
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T33002-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.200 NB K 81 Energy Industry Standard of the People s Republic of China NB/T 33002-2010 Specification
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QCT Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T791-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC ICS 43.140 T 80 QC/T 791-2007
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB25389.1-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 27.180 E 11 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 25389.1-2010 Wind turbine
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T792-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC ICS 43.140 T 81 QC/T 792-2007
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4501-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 4501-2016 Replacing GB/T 4501-2008 Laboratory Test Methods for Truck and
        More information
        MITRAS MATERIALS GMBH
        MITRAS MATERIALS GMBH Friedrich-Ochs-Str. 2 92637 Weiden/Opf. Tel.: 0961 / 89-810 / 89-812 Fax: 0961 / 89-672 Directory of services L a b o r a t o r y MITRAS MATERIALS GMBH Edition 02/18 Rev. 08 page
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB9744-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 9744-2015 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4780-2000 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.60 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T19751-2005 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.080.01 T 47 GB/T 19751-2005 Hybrid
        More information
        PTV TECHNICAL PRESCRIPTIONS. ELASTOMERIC SEALS: Part 1: Vulcanized Rubber FOR. Impartial institute for the monitoring of construction products
        PTV 8681-1 TECHNICAL PRESCRIPTIONS TECHNICAL PRESCRIPTIONS FOR ELASTOMERIC SEALS: Part 1: Vulcanized Rubber COPRO vzw Version 1.0 dated 2017-10-17 Impartial institute for the monitoring of construction
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T2977-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 2977-2008 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T 20234.2-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.99 T 35 GB/T 20234.2-2015 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. JT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: JT/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: JT/T1094-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION INDUSTRY JT STANDARD OF THEPEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.080.20 T 42
        More information
        GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA. The reliability test methods of drive motor system for electric vehicles
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T29307-2012 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040 T 21 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        Reference Only. *B: Bulk packing also available. Inductance. Tolerance M:±20% N:±30% 0.150±25% 1.0 * * N:±30% 0.23±25% 0.8 *2 0.
        CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS) LQM21PN GRD REFERENCE SPECIFICATION P.1/9 1. Scope This reference specification applies to LQM21PN_GR series, Chip Coil (Chip Inductors). 2. Part Numbering (ex) LQ M 21 P N 1R
        More information
        SilFORT* SHP401. Technical Data Sheet. SilFORT* SHP401. Description SilFORT AS4000 Hard Coat
        Technical Data Sheet SilFORT* SHP401 SilFORT* SHP401 Description SilFORT AS4000 premium-performance hard coat is a clear, non-yellowing silicone coating which provides optimal protection against deterioration
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. HG/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: HG/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: HG/T2634-29 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net Chemical Industry Standard of the People's Republic of China HG Replacing HG 2632-997 Bolting for use
        More information
        ISO 3934 INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 3934 Second edition 2002-09-01 Rubber, vulcanized and thermoplastic Preformed gaskets used in buildings Classification, specifications and test methods Caoutchouc vulcanisé et
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18487.2-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 33.100
        More information
        Geomembrane Test Methods
        Appendix 2 Geomembrane Test Methods AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR TESTING AND MATERIALS (arranged by number) ASTM D-5 ASTM D-36 ASTM D-256 ASTM D-412 ASTM D-413 ASTM D-471 ASTM D-570 ASTM D-638 ASTM D-696 ASTM
        More information
        Guideline No.: E-04(201610) E-04 GENERATORS. Issued date: October 28,2016. China Classification Society
        Guideline No.: E-04(201610) E-04 GENERATORS Issued date: October 28,2016 China Classification Society Foreword: This Guideline is a part of CCS Rules, which contains technical requirements, inspection
        More information
        Annex to the Accreditation Certificate D PL according to DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025:2005
        Deutsche Akkreditierungsstelle GmbH Annex to the Accreditation Certificate D PL 11238 01 00 according to DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025:2005 Period of validity: 09.02.2016 to 08.02.2021 Holder of certificate: ContiTech
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        EESTI STANDARD EVS-EN 13654-1:2002 Soil improvers and growing media - Determination of nitrogen - Part 1: Modified Kjeldahl method Soil improvers and growing media - Determination of nitrogen - Part 1:
        More information
        Reference Only. 1. Scope This reference specification applies to LQM2MPN_G0L series, Chip Coil (Chip Inductors).
        Spec No. JELF243B-22L-1 P1/9 CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS) LQM2MPN GL REFERENCE SPECIFICATION 1. Scope This reference specification applies to LQM2MPN_GL series, Chip Coil (Chip Inductors). 2. Part Numbering
        More information
        AUG 16 Rev C2
        Product Specification 23 AUG 16 Rev C2 025 Series Connector 1Row 1. SCOPE 1.1 Contents This specification covers the requirements for product performance, test methods and quality assurance provisions
        More information
        AUTOMOTIVE TESTS. BMW AUTOMOTIVE Pile Yarn Thickness $ 25.00
        AUTOMOTIVE TESTS BMW AUTOMOTIVE3.2.4.2 Pile Yarn Thickness $ 25.00 BMW 3.2.10 Imprint Behavior Without Foam Impression Depth @ 60 Minutes and 24 hours (DIN 54316/EN20 105 A02) $ 75.00 BMW 3.2.10.2 Tested
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        EESTI STANDARD EVS-EN 14066:2003 Natural stone test methods - Determination of resistance to ageing by thermal shock Natural stone test methods - Determination of resistance to ageing by thermal shock
        More information
        Page 1 of 16. LEAD TIME START END MES PW PT001J (Interior/Exterior Plastic Parts For Decoration)
        MES PW PT001J (Interior/Exterior Plastic Parts For Decoration) Delloyd shall do the test 1. Rigidity To evaluate, from the viewpoint of appearance, both the rigidity of parts (1) Deflection shall meet
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T34014-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040 T 47 GB/T 34014-2017 Coding regulation
        More information
        Reference Only. Inductance Frequency (μh) Tolerance Typ Max (MHz min.) 85 *
        P.1/10 CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS) LQM2HPN G0L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION 1. Scope This reference specification applies to LQM2HPN_G0 series, Chip Coil (Chip Inductors). 2. Part Numbering (ex) LQ M 2H P N
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T707-2004 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC/T 707-2004 Technical specification
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        EESTI STANDARD EVS-EN 12806:2003 Automotive liquefied petroleum gas components - Other than containers Automotive liquefied petroleum gas components - Other than containers EESTI STANDARDIKESKUS EESTI
        More information
        Cycle life requirements and test methods for traction battery of electric vehicle
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T 31484-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.120 T 47 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB GB/T 31484-2015 Cycle life
        More information
        Minimum Allowable Values of Energy Efficiency and Energy Efficiency Grades for Small and Medium Three-phase Asynchronous Motors
        ICS 27.010 F 01 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 中华人民共和国国家标准 GB 18613-2012 Replace GB 18613-2006 Minimum Allowable Values of Energy Efficiency and Energy Efficiency Grades for Small
        More information
        UL Quality Assurance Private Limited, A-12,Sector-34, Infocity Phase-1,Gurgaon; Haryana. Discipline Mechanical Testing Issue Date
        Last Amended on - Page 1 of 22 I. TEXTILE MATERIALS 1. Textile- Fabric/Garment Tensile Strength Strip test BS EN ISO 13934-1: 2013 EN ISO 13934-1: 2013 ISO 13934-1: 2013 ASTM D5035 2011 AS 2001.2.3.1:
        More information
        Safety-belts, restraint systems, child restraint systems and ISOFIX child restraint systems for occupants of power-driven vehicles
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB14166-2013 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.60 T 26 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        Guideline No.: E-04(201510) E-04 GENERATORS. Issued date: October 20,2015. China Classification Society
        Guideline No.: E-04(201510) E-04 GENERATORS Issued date: October 20,2015 China Classification Society Foreword: This Guideline is a part of CCS Rules, which contains technical requirements, inspection
        More information
        TB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: TB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: TB/T 2841-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net TB ICS 45.060.01 S 33 RAILWAY INDUSTRIAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA TB/T 2841-2010
        More information
        CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION
        CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board 500 Montgomery Street, Suite 625, Alexandria, VA 22314, 877-344-3044 This is to certify that Charter Coating Service (2000) Ltd. Suite
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD. Road vehicles Brake lining friction materials Friction behaviour assessment for automotive brake systems
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 26867 First edition 2009-07-01 Road vehicles Brake lining friction materials Friction behaviour assessment for automotive brake systems Véhicules routiers Matériaux de friction
        More information
        PAKISTAN STANDARD LEAD ACID STARTER BATTERIES - Part-1: General Requirements and Methods of Test. (All Rights Reserved) PS: 206-1/2012 (2 nd Rev.
        PAKISTAN STANDARD LEAD ACID STARTER BATTERIES - Part-1: General Requirements and Methods of Test (All Rights Reserved) PAKISTAN STANDARDS AND QUALITY CONTROL AUTHORITY, STANDARDS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE, PSQCA
        More information
        Our test laboratory - Apparatebau Kirchheim-Teck GmbH
        1 / 16 Test laboratory equipment 1 Microsection lab for crimp contacts Tensile, pressure and bending test machine: Static + dynamic Vibration test: Vibration + shock Climate tests: Temperature + humidity
        More information
        SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD
        ISBN 978-0-626-33225-9 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD Automotive fuels Requirements and test methods for diesel WARNING This document references other documents normatively. Published by SABS Standards
        More information
        DILLARD S TEST PROTOCOL FOR DILR US LUGGAGE (V26)
        Test Date: Reviewed By/Date: SUPPLEMENTAL PROTOCOLS DILLARD S TEST PROTOCOL FOR 1 The sample shall be reviewed against the requirements of California Proposition 65 to determine if additional testing or
        More information
        SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION TO ISO/IEC 17025:2005. ACT TEST SERVICES 273 Industrial Drive Hillsdale, MI Kevin Wendt Phone: MECHANICAL
        SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION TO ISO/IEC 17025:2005 ACT TEST SERVICES 273 Industrial Drive Hillsdale, MI 49242 Kevin Wendt Phone: 517 439 1485 MECHANICAL Valid To: November 30, 2014 Certificate Number: 2745.01
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        EESTI STANDARD EVS-EN 12120:2005 Chemicals used for treatment of water intended for human consumption - Sodium hydrogen sulfite Chemicals used for treatment of water intended for human consumption - Sodium
        More information
        BS-40 BS-25 BS-27* BS-07* BS-10* BS-12* BS-22* BS-02* BS-15 BS-08 BS-39
        COLOR OPTIONS Please Call For Availability SPECIALTY WHITE BLACK BROWN GREY CLEAR BS-02 BS-02-SD FEEL THE DIFFERENCE Of Our Soft Durometer Line *SD = Optional Soft Durometer Domestic Phone: 856-345-7650
        More information
        MIRTA-KONTROL d.o.o. LABORATORY DEPARTMENT
        Textiles 1) Fibre composition - Qualitative analysis (Internal MK method) 2) Fibre composition - Binary fibre mixtures (EN ISO 1833-series) 3) Fibre composition - Ternary fibre mixtures (EN ISO 1833-2)
        More information
        MT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD OF
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T478-2011 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net MT COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.160.30;29.260.20 K 25 Registration
        More information
        SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION TO ISO/IEC 17025:2005
        SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION TO ISO/IEC 17025:2005 RELIABLE ANALYSIS SHANGHAI, INC. No. 10, 12A, 24 Lane 1365 Kang Qiao Road East Shanghai, People s Republic of China, 201319 Mr. Victor Wen Phone: 86 21 6818
        More information
        Guideline No.: E-07(201712) E-07 TRANSFORMERS. Issued date: December 26, China Classification Society
        Guideline No.: E-07(201712) E-07 TRANSFORMERS Issued date: December 26, 2017 China Classification Society Foreword: This Guide is a part of CCS Rules, which contains technical requirements, inspection
        More information
        Jun 20,2014 Rev A
        Product Specification 108-115067 Jun 20,2014 Rev A DDR4 DIMM Through-hole Memory Socket 1. SCOPE 1.1. Content This specification covers performance, tests and quality requirements for the TE Connectivity
        More information
        Title: Performance Requirements of Exterior Painted Parts
        Title: Performance Requirements of Eterior Page: 1 of 10 A B C D INDEX A Inde B Scope C Object D Review E Related Documents F Standard Requirements for Production Materials G System Components and General
        More information
        New Reliability Assessment Methods for MEMS. Prof. Mervi Paulasto-Kröckel Electronics Integration and Reliability
        New Reliability Assessment Methods for MEMS Prof. Mervi Paulasto-Kröckel Electronics Integration and Reliability Aalto University A merger of leading Finnish universities in 2010: Helsinki School of Economics
        More information
        TMS CABLE MARKERS CM-SCE & CM-SCE-TP. Tie on Identification Product
        Page 1 of 12 October 2015 Specification RW-2513 Document Number: 108-121016 TMS CABLE MARKERS CM-SCE & CM-SCE-TP Including HL cable marker range Tie on Identification Product SCOPE This quality assurance
        More information
                2024 © autodocbox.com Privacy Policy | Terms of Service | Feedback
    To make this website work, we log user data and share it with processors. To use this website, you must agree to our Privacy Policy, including cookie policy.
        I agree.